08SEPZ5 -

11:18:43{EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

PRI

CE REPORT

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20AUG25

RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : S
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd ]
3rd 6
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/9/ALL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

1/9/6/7

1/8/6/7
NONE

Win

2G.00

$2.00 PAYS
50.80

$2.00 PAYS
49.00

$1.00 PAYS
47090.00

CBSEP25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

-

{US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
25.40

$0.50 PAYS
12.25

$0.10 PAYS
470.00

Show

5.80
3.00
17.40

{US Dollars}

(U3 Dollars)

(GS Dollars)

GULFSTREAM
PARK




083EP25 PRICE REPORT

11:18:43{EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20AUG25

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/3/6/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,5
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 3

3rd 6

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
273

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/6/8

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
i/2

$2.

$2.

1.

52.

Win

10.80

00 PAYS
47.80

GO PAYS
87.80

G0 PAYS
255.10

00 PAYS
124.40

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

0BSEPZ5

{US Dollars}
Place

4.80
5.40

$1.00 PAYS

23.90

$0.50 PAYS
23.985

$0.10 PAYS
25.51

$1.00 PAYS
62.20

(0S

(TS

(us

(Us

Show

2.60
2.20
2.10

Dellars)

Dcocllars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCCOOZ2
PAGE# 2



083EPZS PRICE REPORT

11:18:43(EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20AUGZ5

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/1/3/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

Znd 1

3rd 3

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/1/3

Superfects
OFFICIAL
5/1/3/7

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
2/5

$2.

52.

$1.

52.

Win

00 PAYS
28.60

00 BAYS
74.20

00 PAYS
116.40

00 PAYS
46.60

0BSEPR25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

51.

FPlace

00 PAYS
14.30

50 PAYS
18.55

10 PAYS
11.64

G0 PAYS
23.30

(us

(US

(Us

Show

2.20
2.60
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 3



0SSEP25
11:18:43(EDT)

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20AUG25

RACE : 4

SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 BAYS
ORDER RONNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 4
Z2nd 3
3rd &
4th i4
Exacta
OFFICTAL
4/3
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
47376
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/6/14

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/4

4/3/6/14
2,8,10,11,13

Win

$2.00 PAYS
7.80

$2.00 PAYS
20.20

51.C0 PAYS
33.70

$2.00 PAYS
18.40

CBSEPZ5

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dcllars)

1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

00

50

10

co

Place

2.20
2.60

PAYS

3.90

PAYS
5.05

PAYS
3.37

PAYS
9.20

(Us

(Us

Show

3.00
2.60
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcollars)

Dollars)

FRC0O0D2
PAGE# 4



0BSEP25 PRICE REPORT

11:18:43(EDT} REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20AUG2S5

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/6/2/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd <]

3rd 2

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/6

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
3/6/2

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
3/6/2/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/3

DATE:

$2.

$2

51.

2.

Win

12.60

00 PAYS
40.20

.00 PAYS

120.00

GO PAYS
162.70

00 PARYS
16,00

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

C85EP25

{US Dollars)
Place

5.40
2.60

$1.00 PAYS
20.10

$0.50 PAYS
30.00

50.10 PAYS
16.27

$1.C0 PAYS
8.00

{us

(0s

(US

(Gs

Show

2.80
2.10
2.60

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCO0OOZ
PAGE} b



0B8SEP2Z2S
11:18:43(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF PFINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES @ 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 3
2nd 11
3rd 4
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/11
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/11/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/11/4/10

Daily Double
QFFTICIAL
3/3

Guifstream 20AU0GZ25

3/11/4/10

Win

14.4¢0

$2.00 PAYS
237.00

52.00 PAYS
1963.40

$1.00 PAYS
12039.30

$2.00 PAYS
79.20

08SEP25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

§1.

Place

7.60
13.40

00 PAYS

118.50

50 PAYS
490.85

10 PAYS
1203.93

00 PAYS
39.60

(s

{Us

Show

4,40
7.20
4.60

hollars)

Dollars}

Dollaxs)

Dollars)

PRCOO02
PAGEH# 6



08SEFZ5 PRICE REPORT

11:18:43(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20AUGZ5

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/5/7/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lst 6

2nd 5

3rd 7

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/7

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
6/5/7/4

Daily Dcuble
GFFICIAL
3/6

$2.

2.

3.

52.

Win

16.80

00 PAYS
73.20

00 PAYS
346.40

0C PAYS
3098.20

00 PAYS
55.20

08SEP25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars}

$i.

50.

§0.

1.

Place

5.00
4.40

G0 PAYS
36.60

50 PAYS
86.60

10 PAYS
309.82

00 PAYS
27.60

(Us

{Us

Show

7.00
3.00
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCO2
PAGE# 7



08SEPZ5 PRICE REPORT

11:18:43(EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNWITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20AUGZ5

RACE : 8

S0URCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : &/8B/2/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

ist 6

2nd 8

3rd 2

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/2

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
6/8/2/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/6

$2.

52,

51.

52.

Win

00 PAYS
19.40

00 PAYS
151.80

00 PAYS
€90.70C

00 PAYS
29.06

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

08SEP25

{US Dollars)
Place

2.80
6.00

$1.C0 PAYS

.70

50.50 PAYS
37.95

$0.10 PAYS
69.07

$1.00 PAYS
14.50

{us

(Us

(US

Show

2.60
4.20
6.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

DPollars)

Dollaxs)

PRCO00O2
PAGEH B



0BSEP2S
11:18:43(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLTICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 20AUG25
RACE : S
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 5/2/8/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAYORITES : 10
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 5
2nd 2
3rd 8
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52,
5/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2
5/2/8
Superfecta
OFFICTIAL 51.
5/2/8/10

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
6/5

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

11.90

00 PAYS
97.80

.00 PAYS

1126.80

00 PAYS
3989.20

G0 PAYS
31,00

08SEP25

AmMT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

S0.

5k,

Flace

4.40
12.20

00 PAYS

48.90

50 PAYS
281.70

10 PAYS
398,92

00 PAYS
15.50

{Us

(Us

(UGS

(Us

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 9

Show

3.00
6.80
11.29

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



08SEP25 PRICE REPCRT

11:18:43 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20AUGZ2S5

RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/8/3/1C

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,4
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
ist 7
2nd 8
3rd 9
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
/879710

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
5/7

52

52

1

52

Win

.00 PAYS
65.80

.00 PAYS
477.40

.0C PAYS
288.50

.00 PAYS
18.00

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

08SEP25

(US Dollars}
Place

3.20
15.60

$1.00 PAYS

32.90

$0.50 PAYS
119.35

$0.10 PAYS
28.85

$1.00 PAYS
9.00

(Us

{U3

(Us

Show

3.00
6.80
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Pollars)

PRCOQOZ2
PAGE# 10



0BSEPZ5 FRICE REPORT
11:18:43{EDT) REPORTING DATE: OBSEP25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20AUG25
RACE : 11

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/8/4/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,7,10,11
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 6 20.20 8.80
2nd 8 4 .00
3rd 4
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/8 89.20 44,60
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS
6/8/4 459.00 114.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/8B/4/3 " $31.80 63.18

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS
/6 84.00

1.

G0 PAYS
42.00

(US

{us

{Us

Show

5.20
2.60
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 11



0BSEFP25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream 20RUG25

RACE : 12
SOQURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH : 15/7/10/12
1,3,8,11,13

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 15

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st i5
2nd 7
3rag i0
4th 12
Exacta
OQFFICIAL
15/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
15/7/10
Superfecta
QFFICIAL
15/7/10/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/15

52.

$2.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
11:18:43(EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
25.80

00 PA¥S
409.60

00 PAYS
1182.20

00 PAYS
53.60

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

08SEPZ25

{(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
12.99

$0.50 PAYS
102.40

$0.10 PAYS
118.22

$1.00 PAYS
26.80

{Us

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

2.60
4.00
7.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcllars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 12



08SEP25
11:18:43 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SQURCE : LA

Gulfstream 20AUGZ5

ORDER OF FINISH 14/10/9/1¢6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 2,12,15
FAVORITES : 5
52.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst 14 45.20
2nd 1¢
3rd 9
4th 16
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
14710 630.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
14/10/9 13921.60
Superfecta
QFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
14/10/9/16 27168.10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
15/14

$2.00 PAYS
64.60

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

0BSEP25

(US Dollars)
Place

16.00
6.40

$1.00 PAYS

315.390

$0.50 PAYS
3480.40

$0.10 PAYS
2716.81

$1.00 PAYS
32.30

Show

14.00
9.20
12.00C

{US Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

{US Dolliars)

{US Dollars)



